
BARBEQUE RAIN OR SHINE • PLEASE RSVP BY APRIL 30TH

THE BACK-TO-BACK FOUNDATION
& THE CHRISTOPHER GAGLIANO MEMORIAL FOUNDATION

PRESENT

Saint Mary
Alumni & Friends
Old-Timers Day

SATURDAY, MAY 4, 2013 • 2:30 PM
TAMBLYN FIELD, WOODLAND AVENUE, RUTHERFORD

E-MAIL US, OR FILL OUT AND RETURN THE FORM BELOW TO LET US KNOW YOU’RE COMING:

BRING THE FAMILY • $20 ADULTS • $10 CHILDREN • CHILDREN UNDER 10 FREE

Saint Mary Alumni & Friends Old-Timers Day
Name: _________________________________________________________Year: _____ Phone: _______________________

E-mail: _________________________________________________________________________________________________

PLEASE CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOXES  ALUMNI  PARENT  FRIEND

 YES, I WILL ATTEND  YES, I WILL PLAY  NO, I CAN NOT ATTEND, PLEASE ACCEPT MY DONATION

NUMBER OF ADULTS:________________@ $20 = _____________ NUMBER OF CHILDREN:________________@ $10 = __________

NUMBER OF CHILDREN 10 AND UNDER:________________ FREE

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: THE BACK-TO-BACK FOUNDATION
MAIL TO: THE BACK-TO-BACK FOUNDATION • C/O COMPUTYPE CO., 59 GARFIELD AVE., GARFIELD, NJ 07026

OLD-TIMERS DAY ITINERARY
BARBEQUE

HAMBURGERS, HOT DOGS, BARBEQUED CHICKEN, SALADS, REFRESHMENTS & MORE
HOME RUN HITTING CONTEST

CHRISTOPHER GAGLIANO MEMORIAL ALUMNI GAME
RAFFLE DRAWINGS

BASEBALL TEAM:
Dennis Hulse ‘99 – hulsedball4@aol.com

CHRISTOPHER GAGLIANO MEMORIAL FOUNDATION:
Martin Besterci ‘96 – mbesterci@stmaryhs.org •Mario Illuzzi ‘96 – milluzzi@nba.com

Marc Morrone ‘96 – morrone_marc@yahoo.com•Mike Coyne ‘97 – mcoyne51@yahoo.com
THE BACK-TO-BACK FOUNDATION:

Mark Giordano ‘77 – mark@computypenj.com• Stash Wolanski ‘99 – stashw55@hotmail.com• Lou Wieben ‘99 – LWieben@raysbaseball.com

MUSIC AND GAME PLAY-BY-PLAY PROVIDED BY DJ ANDY CONTE ‘74


